
Prepared for:
St James MN

108SD Plow
Summer 2025
45 day terms

Prepared by:
JerJavens

Phone: 507-929-0660

QUOTATION
108SD PLUS CONVENTIONAL CHASSIS

SET BACK AXLE " TRUCK

CUM L9 350 HP @ 2200 RPM; 2200 GOV RPM, 1050 LB-
FT @ 1200 RPM

ALLISON 3000 RDS AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION WITH
PTO PROVISION

CUMMINS-MERITOR RS-23-160 23,000# R-SERIES
SINGLE REAR AXLE

30,000# FLAT LEAF SPRING REAR SUSPENSION WITH
HELPER AND RADIUS ROD

DETROIT DA-F-18.0-5 18,000# FL1 71 .0 KPI/3.74 DROP
SINGLE FRONT AXLE

18,000# TAPERLEAF FRONT SUSPENSION

108 INCH BBC FLAT ROOF ALUMINUM CONVENTIONAL
CAB

4275MM (168 INCH) WHEELBASE
NO FIFTH WHEEL

7/16X3-9/16X11-1/8 INCH STEEL FRAME
(11.11MMX282.6MM/0.437X11.13 INCH) 120KSI

2025MM (80 INCH) REAR FRAME OVERHANG

TEM TO EVALUATE AND INSTALL FRAME RAIL
REINFORCEMENT AS NEEDED FOR FRONT
FRAME MOUNTED EQUIPMENT

VEHICLE PRICE
EXTENDED WARRANTY

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS

CUSTOMER PRICE BEFORE TAX

TAXES AND FEES
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX (FET)
TAXES AND FEES

OTHER CHARGES

TOTAL* OF UNITS (1) $

PER UNIT

101,428 $

460 $
0 $

101,888 $

(223) $
0 $
0 $

TOTAL

101,428

460

0

101,888

(223)
0
0

TRADE-IN

TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE (0) (0)

BALANCE DUE

COMMENTS:

Projected delivery on _ /

(LOCAL CURRENCY) $ 101,665 $

/ __ provided the order is received before __ / _ / _.

101,665

APPROVAL:

Please indicate your acceptance of this quotation by signing below:

Customer: X Date:____. / /

Application Version 11.9.805
Data Version PRL-2SD.045
New Prague MN Plow 2025
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