Prepared by: Jer Javens Phone: 507-929-0660

QUOTATION

108SD PLUS CONVENTIONAL CHASSIS

SET BACK AXLE - TRUCK

CUM L9 350 HP @ 2200 RPM; 2200 GOV RPM, 1050 LB-FT @ 1200 RPM

ALLISON 3000 RDS AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION WITH PTO PROVISION

CUMMINS-MERITOR RS-23-160 23,000# R-SERIES SINGLE REAR AXLE

30,000# FLAT LEAF SPRING REAR SUSPENSION WITH HELPER AND RADIUS ROD

DETROIT DA-F-18.0-5 18,000# FL1 71.0 KPI/3.74 DROP SINGLE FRONT AXLE 18,000# TAPERLEAF FRONT SUSPENSION
108 INCH BBC FLAT ROOF ALLIMINUM CONVEN

108 INCH BBC FLAT ROOF ALUMINUM CONVENTIONAL CAB

4275MM (168 INCH) WHEELBASE

NO FIFTH WHEEL

7/16X3-9/16X11-1/8 INCH STEEL FRAME (11.11MMX282.6MM/0.437X11.13 INCH) 120KSI

2025MM (80 INCH) REAR FRAME OVERHANG

TEM TO EVALUATE AND INSTALL FRAME RAIL
REINFORCEMENT AS NEEDED FOR FRONT
FRAME MOUNTED EQUIPMENT

	PER UNIT		IOIAL
L#OF UNITS (1) \$	101,428	\$	101,428
\$	460	\$	460
\$	0	\$	0
\$	101,888	\$	101,888
		1 - 3-5	
\$	(223)	\$	(223)
\$	0	\$	0
\$	0	\$	0
\$	(0)	\$	(0)
CAL CURRENCY) \$	101,665	\$	101,665
received before	<i>1</i>		
g below:			
Date:/	/ <u>_</u> .		
	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ CAL CURRENCY) \$ received before	\$ 101,428 \$ 460 \$ 0 \$ 101,888 \$ (223) \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ (0) CAL CURRENCY) \$ 101,665 received before / /	\$ 101,428 \$ 460 \$ \$ 0 \$ \$ 101,888 \$ \$ 101,888 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$